
6. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Nordic Walking „Śladami Żubra” - 6km
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 346 Piotr Ordzowiały 1967 M Osielec 00:34:35.2 1 M16-99/1

2 357 Daniel Romanowski 1997 M Rybnik 00:34:43.5 2 M16-99/2

3 351 Mariusz Pancerz 1979 M Bielsko-Biała 00:39:30.8 3 M16-99/3

4 355 Kamil Pilarz 1992 M Częstochowa 00:39:37.6 4 M16-99/4

5 316 Rafał Hamik 1982 M Chełm Śląski 00:39:51.5 5 M16-99/5

6 330 Gabriela Knapczyk-Kania 1974 K Budzów 00:41:35.7 1 K16-99/1

7 318 Alicja Janicka 1985 K Stanica 00:41:54.3 2 K16-99/2

8 350 Joanna Pancerz 1983 K Bielsko-Biała 00:42:23.6 3 K16-99/3

9 343 Gabriela Niederlińska 1983 K Chybie 00:42:26.7 4 K16-99/4

10 361 Joanna Stafi 1984 K Czechowice-Dziedzice 00:43:20.4 5 K16-99/5

11 337 Sylwia Kuś 1986 K Skoczów 00:43:21.0 6 K16-99/6

12 348 Mariusz Pala 1985 M Pszczyna 00:43:39.6 6 M16-99/6

13 170 Adam Kania 1964 M Bieńkówka 00:45:13.0 7 M16-99/7

14 354 Krzysztof Pawliszak 1974 M Orzesze 00:45:18.6 8 M16-99/8

15 305 Katarzyna Bołotiuch 1979 K Wola 00:45:29.5 7 K16-99/7

16 311 Łucja Franciszczak 1963 K Bytom 00:45:53.2 8 K16-99/8

17 368 Krzysztof Zakrzewski 1968 M Bielsko-Biala 00:46:01.1 9 M16-99/9

18 342 Elżbieta Mikołajczyk 1983 K Zabrze 00:46:22.8 9 K16-99/9

19 365 Anita Wajda 1980 K Nowe Tychy 00:46:28.2 10 K16-99/10

20 324 Andrzej Jędraszyk 1963 M Tychy 00:46:30.5 10 M16-99/10

21 306 Hanna Chodun 1975 K Ruda Śląska 00:46:47.6 11 K16-99/11

22 353 Arlena Pawliszak 1974 K Orzesze 00:46:57.0 12 K16-99/12

23 358 Ewa Rybarz 1983 K Żernica 00:47:51.3 13 K16-99/13

24 317 Alina Honkisz 1981 K Kozy 00:48:02.8 14 K16-99/14

25 332 Piotr Kraczla 1962 M Lędziny 00:48:07.4 11 M16-99/11

26 206 Czesław Wiera 1955 M 00:48:09.7 12 M16-99/12

27 178 Aleksandra Kaźmierczak 1974 K Wola 00:49:16.4 15 K16-99/15

28 339 Katarzyna Maluśka 1975 K Ruda Śląska 41-710 00:49:49.6 16 K16-99/16

29 338 Aleksandra Łapa 1977 K Pszczyna 00:49:56.1 17 K16-99/17

30 356 Katarzyna Rek 1976 K Radlin 00:50:04.4 18 K16-99/18

31 312 Stanisław Gaździcki 1957 M Tarnowskie Góry 00:50:11.6 13 M16-99/13

32 322 Anna Jarnot 1981 K Orzesze 00:50:21.2 19 K16-99/19

33 321 Maria Janosz 1981 K Studzienice 00:50:34.7 20 K16-99/20

34 304 Agnieszka Bochyńska 1988 K Kraków 00:50:57.8 21 K16-99/21

35 352 Lidia Pawelec 1966 K Bielsko-Biała 00:51:18.9 22 K16-99/22

36 327 Jan Kaniewski 1952 M Orzesze 00:51:22.2 14 M16-99/14

37 323 Piotr Jeleń 1964 M Gostyń 00:51:36.5 15 M16-99/15

38 340 Iwona Małek 1967 K Pszczyna 00:51:41.8 23 K16-99/23

39 303 Mirosława Bienioszek 1964 K Pszczyna 00:51:57.7 24 K16-99/24
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40 366 Marcin Wendryński 1977 M Tychy 00:52:02.6 16 M16-99/16

41 319 Ewelina Janosik 1985 K Chorzów 00:52:18.0 25 K16-99/25

42 315 Anna Grzegorska 1983 K Studzienice 00:52:22.0 26 K16-99/26

43 300 Ryszard Abram 1974 M Tychy 00:52:22.7 17 M16-99/17

44 328 Henryk Kapica 1963 M Lędziny 00:52:45.9 18 M16-99/18

45 329 Jagoda Kloc 2002 K Studzienice 00:52:47.8 27 K16-99/27

46 314 Alina Grzegorska 1980 K Studzienice 00:52:52.9 28 K16-99/28

47 325 Adam Józefus 1979 M Lędziny 00:53:05.9 19 M16-99/19

48 307 Magdalena Cisło 1979 K Tychy 00:53:08.3 29 K16-99/29

49 336 Marta Kubiczek 1978 K Będzin 00:53:15.7 30 K16-99/30

50 320 Alina Janosz 1980 K Studzienice 00:53:17.1 31 K16-99/31

51 363 Agnieszka Śmieja 1985 K Piasek 00:53:23.1 32 K16-99/32

52 341 Ewa Markowska 1980 K Tychy 00:53:39.3 33 K16-99/33

53 360 Sylwia Stachoń 1977 K Czerwionka Leszczyny Czuchów 00:54:03.5 34 K16-99/34

54 364 Anna Trocka 1975 K Czerwionka Leszczyny Czuchów Śląskie00:54:06.3 35 K16-99/35

55 349 Anna Palimąka-Lis 1986 K Zabrze 00:55:29.2 36 K16-99/36

56 331 Aneta Kopytek 1981 K Tychy 00:55:33.9 37 K16-99/37

57 359 Dorota Sobieraj 1977 K Zabrze 00:56:07.0 38 K16-99/38

58 301 Aneta Bajor 1975 K Żory 00:58:12.8 39 K16-99/39

59 308 Hanna Czarnecka 1957 K Orzesze 00:58:41.8 40 K16-99/40

60 344 Mateusz Nizler 2007 M Bytom 00:59:44.1 20 M16-99/20

61 367 Mirosława Zając 1966 K Trzebinia 01:00:27.8 41 K16-99/41

62 310 Sylwia Fabian 1975 K Studzienice 01:00:53.9 42 K16-99/42

63 345 Urszula Nizler 1948 K Bytom 01:01:16.4 43 K16-99/43

64 362 Karolina Strządała 2000 K Studzienice 01:01:26.2 44 K16-99/44

65 302 Paweł Bazylewicz 1969 M Oświęcim 01:01:54.3 21 M16-99/21

66 309 Mariusz Czepczar 1980 M Żory DNS 22 M16-99/22

67 313 Witold Greń 1985 M Iłownica DNS 23 M16-99/23

68 326 Joanna Kaczmarczyk 1970 K Tychy DNS 45 K16-99/45

69 333 Iwona Kruczyńska 1980 K Świerczyniec DNS 46 K16-99/46

70 334 Andrzej Kruczyński 1978 M Swierczyniec DNS 24 M16-99/24

71 335 Bartosz Kubasiewicz 1985 M Sosnowiec DNS 25 M16-99/25

72 347 Małgorzata Pacholec 1966 K Pszczyna DNS 47 K16-99/47
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6. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Nordic Walking „Śladami Żubra” - 6km
Kategoria: Kobiety 16-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 330 Gabriela Knapczyk-Kania 1974 K Budzów 00:41:35.7 1 K16-99/1

2 318 Alicja Janicka 1985 K Stanica 00:41:54.3 2 K16-99/2

3 350 Joanna Pancerz 1983 K Bielsko-Biała 00:42:23.6 3 K16-99/3

4 343 Gabriela Niederlińska 1983 K Chybie 00:42:26.7 4 K16-99/4

5 361 Joanna Stafi 1984 K Czechowice-Dziedzice 00:43:20.4 5 K16-99/5

6 337 Sylwia Kuś 1986 K Skoczów 00:43:21.0 6 K16-99/6

7 305 Katarzyna Bołotiuch 1979 K Wola 00:45:29.5 7 K16-99/7

8 311 Łucja Franciszczak 1963 K Bytom 00:45:53.2 8 K16-99/8

9 342 Elżbieta Mikołajczyk 1983 K Zabrze 00:46:22.8 9 K16-99/9

10 365 Anita Wajda 1980 K Nowe Tychy 00:46:28.2 10 K16-99/10

11 306 Hanna Chodun 1975 K Ruda Śląska 00:46:47.6 11 K16-99/11

12 353 Arlena Pawliszak 1974 K Orzesze 00:46:57.0 12 K16-99/12

13 358 Ewa Rybarz 1983 K Żernica 00:47:51.3 13 K16-99/13

14 317 Alina Honkisz 1981 K Kozy 00:48:02.8 14 K16-99/14

15 178 Aleksandra Kaźmierczak 1974 K Wola 00:49:16.4 15 K16-99/15

16 339 Katarzyna Maluśka 1975 K Ruda Śląska 41-710 00:49:49.6 16 K16-99/16

17 338 Aleksandra Łapa 1977 K Pszczyna 00:49:56.1 17 K16-99/17

18 356 Katarzyna Rek 1976 K Radlin 00:50:04.4 18 K16-99/18

19 322 Anna Jarnot 1981 K Orzesze 00:50:21.2 19 K16-99/19

20 321 Maria Janosz 1981 K Studzienice 00:50:34.7 20 K16-99/20

21 304 Agnieszka Bochyńska 1988 K Kraków 00:50:57.8 21 K16-99/21

22 352 Lidia Pawelec 1966 K Bielsko-Biała 00:51:18.9 22 K16-99/22

23 340 Iwona Małek 1967 K Pszczyna 00:51:41.8 23 K16-99/23

24 303 Mirosława Bienioszek 1964 K Pszczyna 00:51:57.7 24 K16-99/24

25 319 Ewelina Janosik 1985 K Chorzów 00:52:18.0 25 K16-99/25

26 315 Anna Grzegorska 1983 K Studzienice 00:52:22.0 26 K16-99/26

27 329 Jagoda Kloc 2002 K Studzienice 00:52:47.8 27 K16-99/27

28 314 Alina Grzegorska 1980 K Studzienice 00:52:52.9 28 K16-99/28

29 307 Magdalena Cisło 1979 K Tychy 00:53:08.3 29 K16-99/29

30 336 Marta Kubiczek 1978 K Będzin 00:53:15.7 30 K16-99/30

31 320 Alina Janosz 1980 K Studzienice 00:53:17.1 31 K16-99/31

32 363 Agnieszka Śmieja 1985 K Piasek 00:53:23.1 32 K16-99/32

33 341 Ewa Markowska 1980 K Tychy 00:53:39.3 33 K16-99/33

34 360 Sylwia Stachoń 1977 K Czerwionka Leszczyny Czuchów 00:54:03.5 34 K16-99/34

35 364 Anna Trocka 1975 K Czerwionka Leszczyny Czuchów Śląskie00:54:06.3 35 K16-99/35

36 349 Anna Palimąka-Lis 1986 K Zabrze 00:55:29.2 36 K16-99/36

37 331 Aneta Kopytek 1981 K Tychy 00:55:33.9 37 K16-99/37

38 359 Dorota Sobieraj 1977 K Zabrze 00:56:07.0 38 K16-99/38

39 301 Aneta Bajor 1975 K Żory 00:58:12.8 39 K16-99/39
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40 308 Hanna Czarnecka 1957 K Orzesze 00:58:41.8 40 K16-99/40

41 367 Mirosława Zając 1966 K Trzebinia 01:00:27.8 41 K16-99/41

42 310 Sylwia Fabian 1975 K Studzienice 01:00:53.9 42 K16-99/42

43 345 Urszula Nizler 1948 K Bytom 01:01:16.4 43 K16-99/43

44 362 Karolina Strządała 2000 K Studzienice 01:01:26.2 44 K16-99/44

45 326 Joanna Kaczmarczyk 1970 K Tychy DNS 45 K16-99/45

46 333 Iwona Kruczyńska 1980 K Świerczyniec DNS 46 K16-99/46

47 347 Małgorzata Pacholec 1966 K Pszczyna DNS 47 K16-99/47
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6. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Nordic Walking „Śladami Żubra” - 6km
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 16-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 346 Piotr Ordzowiały 1967 M Osielec 00:34:35.2 1 M16-99/1

2 357 Daniel Romanowski 1997 M Rybnik 00:34:43.5 2 M16-99/2

3 351 Mariusz Pancerz 1979 M Bielsko-Biała 00:39:30.8 3 M16-99/3

4 355 Kamil Pilarz 1992 M Częstochowa 00:39:37.6 4 M16-99/4

5 316 Rafał Hamik 1982 M Chełm Śląski 00:39:51.5 5 M16-99/5

6 348 Mariusz Pala 1985 M Pszczyna 00:43:39.6 6 M16-99/6

7 170 Adam Kania 1964 M Bieńkówka 00:45:13.0 7 M16-99/7

8 354 Krzysztof Pawliszak 1974 M Orzesze 00:45:18.6 8 M16-99/8

9 368 Krzysztof Zakrzewski 1968 M Bielsko-Biala 00:46:01.1 9 M16-99/9

10 324 Andrzej Jędraszyk 1963 M Tychy 00:46:30.5 10 M16-99/10

11 332 Piotr Kraczla 1962 M Lędziny 00:48:07.4 11 M16-99/11

12 206 Czesław Wiera 1955 M 00:48:09.7 12 M16-99/12

13 312 Stanisław Gaździcki 1957 M Tarnowskie Góry 00:50:11.6 13 M16-99/13

14 327 Jan Kaniewski 1952 M Orzesze 00:51:22.2 14 M16-99/14

15 323 Piotr Jeleń 1964 M Gostyń 00:51:36.5 15 M16-99/15

16 366 Marcin Wendryński 1977 M Tychy 00:52:02.6 16 M16-99/16

17 300 Ryszard Abram 1974 M Tychy 00:52:22.7 17 M16-99/17

18 328 Henryk Kapica 1963 M Lędziny 00:52:45.9 18 M16-99/18

19 325 Adam Józefus 1979 M Lędziny 00:53:05.9 19 M16-99/19

20 344 Mateusz Nizler 2007 M Bytom 00:59:44.1 20 M16-99/20

21 302 Paweł Bazylewicz 1969 M Oświęcim 01:01:54.3 21 M16-99/21

22 309 Mariusz Czepczar 1980 M Żory DNS 22 M16-99/22

23 313 Witold Greń 1985 M Iłownica DNS 23 M16-99/23

24 334 Andrzej Kruczyński 1978 M Swierczyniec DNS 24 M16-99/24

25 335 Bartosz Kubasiewicz 1985 M Sosnowiec DNS 25 M16-99/25
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